
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 21 2023 10:53:47am
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Event 13b: MMAS8 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 88 Paul MCKAY (Waratah Masters CC) 2:33.645
Half Lap 14.924 (1)

Lap 1 24.347 24.347 (1)
Lap 2 17.559 41.907 (1)
Lap 3 17.578 59.486 (1)
Lap 4 18.260 1:17.746 (1)
Lap 5 18.739 1:36.485 (1)
Lap 6 19.058 1:55.544 (1)
Lap 7 19.035 2:14.579 (1)
Lap 8 19.065 2:33.645 (1)

2. 86 Ivan COLIG (St George CC) 2:38.252 +4.607
Half Lap 16.700 (2)

Lap 1 26.499 26.499 (2)
Lap 2 18.439 44.938 (2)
Lap 3 18.176 1:03.115 (2)
Lap 4 18.535 1:21.650 (2)
Lap 5 18.865 1:40.516 (2)
Lap 6 19.033 1:59.549 (2)
Lap 7 19.259 2:18.809 (2)
Lap 8 19.443 2:38.252 (2)


